PANEL Y ACERO SOLUTIONS,S.L.
C/PLASTICO, 10

19200 AZUQUECA DE HENARES
GUADALAJARA

CIF: B19315928

1ISO 9001

BRAGA

PAINEL 2000 Sociedade Industrial de Painéis, Lda
RUA PARQUE INDUSTRIAL, 154
4720-536 LAGO - AMARES

PEDIDO PROVEEDOR

PANEL v ACERO

[bocumENTO

NUMERO

PAGINA

FECHA

Pedido proveedor

001981

1

24/07/2023

N.LF.

AGENTE

FORMA DE PAGO

504572601

ARTICULO

DESCRIPCION

CANTIDAD

ANCHO

LONGITUD

ML/KG

M2

PRECIO

TOTAL

PCTL

PCTL

PCTL

PCTL

PCTL

PCTL

PCTL 1000 TELHAVELHA
NOCCIOLA - TEJA
ALBERO/MADERA CLARA - "L"
INTERIOR - STEMCOR/SEAH

PCTL 1000 TELHAVELHA
NOCCIOLA - TEJA
ALBERO/MADERA CLARA -"L"
INTERIOR - STEMCOR/SEAH

PCTL 1000 TELHAVELHA
NOCCIOLA - TEJA
ALBERO/MADERA CLARA -"L"
INTERIOR - STEMCOR/SEAH

PCTL 1000 TELHAVELHA
NOCCIOLA - TEJA
ALBERO/MADERA CLARA -"L"
INTERIOR - STEMCOR/SEAH

PCTL 1000 TELHAVELHA
NOCCIOLA - TEJA
ALBERO/MADERA CLARA - "L"
INTERIOR - STEMCOR/SEAH

PCTL 1000 TELHAVELHA
NOCCIOLA - TEJA
ALBERO/MADERA CLARA - "L"
INTERIOR - STEMCOR/SEAH

1

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

3.850

4.200

4.550

4.900

5.250

5.600

Total M2
Total ML

0,00

3,85

4,20

4,55

4,90

5,25

5,60

28,350

25,000 €

25,000 €

25,000 €

25,000 €

25,000 €

25,000 €

96,250 €

105,000 €

113,750 €

122,500 €

131,250 €

140,000 €

IMPORTE

DESCUENTO

BASE

TIPO IVA

CUOTA IVA

TOTAL

708,75 €

0,00 €

708,75 €

0%

0,00 €

708,75 €




